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< =< §280—-49.8.B — PERMITTED USES — THE PROPOSED
OUTDOOR DINING IS NOT A PERMITTED USE IN THE GH-CR
DISTRICT.
§280—-49.12 — THE PROPOSED PROJECT WILL REQUIRE
RELIEF FROM PARKING REQUIREMENTS IN ORDER TO
ESTABLISH 21 TOTAL PARKING SPACES IN LIEU OF THE 29
TOTAL THAT ARE REQUIRED.
T RIGHT-OF—WAY T T T RIGHT—0F—WAY T
SPICY BRICKS, LLC
1582 MIDDLETOWN ROAD
GLEN MILLS, PA 19342
ZONING REGULATIONS LOT 1 LOT 2 LOT 3
ADDRESS 26 WENTWORTH LANE 912 CONESTOGA 910 CONESTOGA PROPOSED SITE LAYOUT PLAN
ZONING DISTIRCT R-5 GH-CR GH-CR PARKING RATIONALE
LOT AREA (S.F.) 5,000 4,000 4,000
LOT WIDTH (FT) 55.0 150.0 150.0 USE § 280-49.12 PARKING SPACES REQUIRED
FRONT YARD (FT) 25.0 22.0 22.0 910 CONESTOGA ROAD
SIDE YARD (FT) 10.0 12.0 12.0 2 APARTMENTS 2 SPACES PER DWELLING UNIT 4
REAR YARD (FT) 20.0 15.0 15.0 40 SEAT RESTAURANT (4 EMPLOYEES) 1 SPACE PER 3 SEATS, PLUS 1 SPACE PER 2 EMPLOYEES 16
0, 0, 0, 0,
IMPERVIOUS COVER (%) 40.0% 35.0% 35.0% 1,300 SF STUDIO 1 SPACE PER 285 SF OF FLOOR AREA 5 REVISION
BUILDING AREA (%) 35.0% 80.0% 80.0%
912 CONESTOGA ROAD SKETCH PLAN
CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC., CML ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS, uSRTN!]:NGT;O TEES E»TFO?EATT&E?:EN%LN@ESéN THIS PLAN MAY NOT FXISTING CONDITIONS o1 o1 2 o1 3 PROPOSED CONDITIONS o CONSOLIDATED 1OT 1,140 SFRETAIL SPACE 1 SPACE PER 300 SF OF FLOOR AREA 4 FOR
EXFRESSLY RESERVES ITS COMMON LAW COPYRIGHT AND ALL OTHER BE CONSISTENT WITH CONDITIONS. IN THE FIELD.  ANY PERSON  UNDERGROUND UTILIES SERIAL NOs. ADDRESS 26 WENTWORTH LANE 912 CONESTOGA 910 CONESTOGA ADDRESS 26 WENTWORTH LANE 910/912 CONESTOGA TOTAL 29 9 10 & 9 12 CONESTOGA ROAD
PROPRIETARY RIGHTS IN THESE PLANS. ALL DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS OR ORGANIZATION USING OR RELYING ON THESE PLANS MUST CONTACT  CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC. DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY LOT AREA (S.F 15,000 10,654 7,976 LOT AREA (S.F 8,250 25,380
AND COPIES THEREOF ARE AND SHALL REMAN THE PROPERTY OF CHESTER CVE FOR VERIFICATION OF ANY APPARENT DISCREPANCY BEFORE OF THE LOCATIONS FOR EXISTING SUBSURFACE UTILTY STRUCTURES SHOWN SEE SHEET _ FOR (S-F.) ’ ’ ’ (S.F.) ’ ’ AND 26 WENTWORTH LANE
VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC. THEY ARE TO BE USED ONLY IN RESPECT TO PROCEEDING OR RELYING UPON THESE PLANS FOR ANY PURPOSE. No  ON THE PLANS, NOR DOES CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC. CUARANTEE FACILITY OWNER'S LOT WIDTH (FT) 100.0 72.0 96.0 LOT WIDTH (FT) 55 160
THIS PROJECT AND ARE NETHER T0 BE USED ON ANY OTHER PROJECT, NOR CONSTRUCTION OR INSTALLATION OF IMPROVEMENTS SHOULD OCCUR  THAT ALL SUBSURFACE STRUCTURES ARE SHOWN. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL DESIGNATED OFFICE ' : : RADNOR TOWNSHIP - CHESTER COUNTY - PENNSYLVANIA
ARE THEY TO BE ASSIGNED TO ANY THRD PARTY WITHOUT FIRST OBTANING UNTIL ALL DISCREPANCIES HAVE BEEN VERFIED WITH CHESTER VALLEY ~VERFY THE LOCATION AND ELEVATION OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILTIES AND FRONT YARD (FT) 25.0 19.9 22.0 FRONT YARD (FT) 25.0 19.9
THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN PERMISSION AND CONSENT OF CHESTER VALLEY ENGINNERS. CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, THEIR OFFICERS, EMPLOYEES AND  STRUCTURES BEFORE THE START OF WORK. TELQPDI—?SNEESNGII\\I/IDBER : ) ) ’ ’ PROJECT NO
ENGINEERS, INC. ANY RE-USE WITHOUT WRITIEN PERMISSION, VERIFICATION,  REPRESENTATVES SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY KIND EXCAVATIONS, TRENCHING, AND SHORING : '
CONSENT OR ADAPTATION BY CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC., FOR THE RESULTING FROM THE USERS FAILURE TO OBTAN CURRENT VERIFICATION SIDE YARD (FT) 10.0 111 12.0 SIDE YARD (FT) 10.0 1.1 Ch eSte rva "e
SPECIFIC PURPOSE INTENDED, WILL BE AT THE THIRD PARTY'S SOLE RISK AND VALDATION OF THE INFORMATION CONTANED ON THIS FILE TO THE USER  ALL EXCAVATIONS, TRENCHING, AND SHORING OPERATIONS SHALL COMPLY REAR YARD (FT) 20.0 9.8 15.0 REAR YARD (FT) 20.0 15.0
AND WTHOUT LU OR LEGAL EXPOSIRE T0 CHESTER VALEY ENGNEERS.  OR ANY THRD PARTY. THE USER ASSUNES ANY RISK OF AVY AND ALL Lo N D e, ) : : : ) Scale in Feet 21419
CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC., FROM ALL CLAMS, DAMAGES, LOSSES, T USE OF T LOCUMENT WIHOUT FRaT OBTANNG UL VERFGATON  PUBLICATIONS OR THE LATEST REVSIONS THERETO: PENNSYLVANIA ONE CALL SYSTEM, INC. IMPERVIOUS COVER (S.F.) 1,253 8,695 7,917 IMPERVIOUS COVER (S.F.) 1,253 20915 0 S 10 20 30 40 83 Chestnut Road, PO.Box 447, Paol, PA 19301
AND EXPENSES ARISING THERETO OR RESULTING THEREFROM. AND VALIDATION OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FILE. (1) gggmﬂ% NDUSTRY slgggﬁgfnmo ERPRETAIONS (0% CALL 3 WORKING DAYS BEFORE YOU DIG IMPERVIOUS COVER (%) 8.4% 81.6% 99.3% IMPERVIOUS COVER (%) 15.2% 82.4% : : : : : : s 4:;2 ocd, PO B, i
AND SHORNG®. ' 1-800-242-1776 BUILDING AREA (S.F.) - 1,140 3,960 BUILDING AREA (S.F.) - 5,100 1" =10’ www.chesterv.com
UNIFORM PARCEL IDENTIFIER: 36-07-05123-01, 36-07-04364-00, 36-07-04363-001 @ ]2;?‘@@,’;;’;"0 TRENCHING OPERATIONS” (0SHA 2226) DATED POCS SERIAL NUMBER: BUILDING AREA (%) 0.0% 10.7% 49.6% BUILDING AREA (%) 0.0% 20.1% E;AT/E DRAWN BY CHECKED BY DRAWING
- 02/11/21 S.F.D. R.F.S.
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